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CLASS: AA

2025 Points
Name Brand Roundl Round? Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Larson- Chase OTH- 45 45 42 132 1
Summerlin- Dylan GAS- 43 43 37 123 2
Best- Blake KTM- 40 41 38 119 3
Stevens- Cooper GAS- 36 39 41 116 4
Waddington- Dillon KTM- 37 40 36 113 5
Mclean- Ryan HON- 32 37 39 108 6
Aiken- Kayden HUS- 33 36 35 104 7
Dietrich- Ricky KTM- 42 42 84 8
Fowler- Haven HUS- 38 38 76 9
Burns- Carson KTM- 41 33 74 10
Rice- Jackson GAS- 0 34 40 74 11
Simmons- Hayden KTM- 35 35 70 12
Watkins- Cody YAM- 33 34 67 13
CLASS: 30+ AA
2025 Points
Name Brand Roundl Round? Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Forsberg- Eric KTM- 42 42 43 127 1
Beal- John HUS- 43 38 42 123 2
Barstow- Jesse YAM- 41 41 40 122 3
Lathrop- Chris YAM- 40 40 41 121 4
Turner- Ryan YAM- 45 45 90 5
Ehnat- Phil YAM- 45 38 83 6
Ferderer- Nathan KAW- 43 37 80 7



CLASS: Open Semi-Pro

2025 Points
Name Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Borg- Ryder KAW- 45 45 45 135 1
Concannon- JJ KTM- 43 43 43 129 2
Wall Jr- Joshua GAS- 41 42 42 125 3
Sheard- Clayton KTM- 42 40 39 121 4
Prey- Brandon HON- 37 39 41 117 5
Row- Cody KTM- 40 41 36 117 6
Dumar- George YAM- 38 33 38 109 7
Harte- Max GAS- 39 40 79 8
Fox- Ostyn YAM- 33 38 71 9
Sagnis- Jimmy YAM- 34 37 71 10
Koehler- Cameron HUS- 31 36 67 11
Oxford- Carter GAS- 32 34 66 12
Megargle- Aiden KTM- 28 35 63 13
CLASS: Vet Semi-Pro
2025 Points
Name Brand Roundl Round? Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Evans- Grant KAW- 43 45 42 130 1
Higgerson- Cody KTM- 45 45 90 2
CLASS: Senior Semi-Pro
2025 Points
Name Brand Roundl Round? Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Meranto- Joey KTM- 45 42 45 132 1
Wheelock- Patrick YAM- 42 43 42 127 2

Stemhagen- Marlon YAM- 40 41 41 122 3



Gagner- Jarin
Smith- Josh
Adam- Reed
Whitley- Brian

Name

Oehlerich- Dylan
Reynon- Makai
Swart- Ezra
Mellema- Max
Tidwell- Justin
Colkitt- Ryan
Gratzer- Ryder
Bicknese- Kyle
Backstrom- Ty
Krenz- Dustin
Koehler- Cameron
Taylor- Cole
Skillman- Kyle
OKelly- Aaron
Danhof- Andrew
Borneman- Dylan
Peacock- William
Hiatt- Ryan
Holland- Jack

Name

Beach Boys
The Bench Warmers

YAM- 43 45 0 88 4
HON- 39 40 0 79 5
YAM- 39 40 79 6
YAM- 0 37 37 7
CLASS: Unlimited Expert
2025 Points
Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
KTM- 42 45 42 129 1
GAS- 39 42 41 122 2
KTM- 41 39 39 119 3
GAS- 45 29 43 117 4
GAS- 40 38 31 109 5
YAM- 32 36 35 103 6
YAM- 22 41 38 101 7
KTM- 28 34 37 99 8
HON- 34 30 33 97 9
OTH- 29 32 34 95 10
HUS- 43 45 88 11
YAM- 35 40 75 12
KTM- 43 27 70 13
YAM- 33 33 66 14
KTM- 30 32 62 15
KTM- 21 40 0 61 16
KTM- 25 36 61 17
KTM- 31 28 59 18
KTM- 0 31 31 19
CLASS: Team
2025 Points
Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
43 45 42 130 1
42 42 43 127 2



DMC

No Gas

OTC Racing

Half Ballzz

Diddy Party

MMXC

Poop Boot

Fat House Racing
The Goon Squad
Two Slow 2 Strokes
Mand M
F.U.N.U.N.U

Mud Flap

Team Shenanigans

37
40
32
28

29
33
17
31
26
24

20

38
40
27
32
43
20
36
25
22

23
17
21
34

37
22
40
30
45
25

21

26

24

112
102
99
90
88
74
69
63
53
52
47
41
41
34



